L I IG GNH T
L I IG GNH T
E F F I C I E N T  L I G H T I N G  S O L U T I O N S
Abaco Lighting, Inc.
2411 NW 16th Lane
Pompano Beach, FL 33064
Phone/Fax: (877) 337-4123
Adding an Abaco Lighting approved motion sensor system to your lighting upgrade project will further enhance energy savings and create and even faster payback
Abaco Lighting   |   2411 NW 16 Lane #5, Pompano Beach, FL 33064   |   Phone: 877-377-4123   |   www.abacolighting.com
Ordering Guide
AL-GT-MA Series
Dimensional Drawings
LED Area Flood Light
Specifications are subject to change with or without notice.
Model Name MA200 MA300 MA400
Power Consumption 200W 300W 400W
Luminous Efficacy > 130 lm/W > 130 lm/W > 130 lm/W
Luminous Flux 26,000 lm 39,000 lm 52,000 lm
Color Temperature 5000K
Color Rendering > 80 Ra
Life Time Rating > 100,000 Hours
Input Voltage 100 - 277 VAC | 347 - 480VAC
Frequency 50 / 60Hz (47 - 63Hz)
Operation Temperature -22°F - 140°F (-30°C - 60°C)
Size (W x L x H) 14.1” x 21.7” x 6.3” 18.7” x 21.7” x 6.3” 22.7” x 22.7” x 8.5“
Weight 22.1lbs (10Kg) 33.1lbs (15Kg) 44lbs (20Kg)
Body Cast Aluminum
Cover Tempered Glass 4.0T (Clear)
IP Rating IP66
Mounting Options Swivel bracket / Pole bracket
Features
• Ultimate 1 for 1 replacement for 1Kw(1,000W) HID Lights
AL-GT-MA200
AL-GT-MA300
AL-GT-MA400
• Excellent cooling structure
• Unrivaled efficacy of 130 lumens per watt
• Great light distribution and thermal design with good natural convection
• Lower installation cost by replacing existing lamps
Applications Certifications
• Ports
• Airplaine Hangars
• Sporting Facilities
• Parking lots
Fixture Details
AL-GT-MA 5:  5,000K U: 120 - 277V CORD:  Power Cord Whip
PLUG:  (Specify)
200:  200W
300:  300W
400:  400W
Series Wattage CCT Driver Options